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Team 5: Pin Busters
True To Raise High High HDCP HDCP  Most Improved

Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Average Avg +1 Game _Sers _Game Sers Avg  +/-

Jessica F. Walker 115 95 9726 84 115.79 366 164 411 264 698 111 +4.79
Jeff D. Snodgrass 127 83 11454 90 127.27 450 191 455 283 731 122 +5.27
Craig A. Schutt 160 50 14444 90 160.49 529 217 571 267 714 171 -10.51
Brendon Head 80 130 2175 27 80.56 255 115 287 258 692 77 +3.56

Team History

Week  Bowling Opp. Avg Last Wk Last Wk Points Points High High HDCP  HDCP
No. Date Team _ -1- -2- -3- Total p/gm WON Lost Won Lost Game Sers Game Sers
1 09/08/24 6 473 426 472 1371 457 0 4 0 4 473 1371 826 2430
2 09/15/24 4 478 517 511 1506 479 4 0 4 4 517 1506 870 2565
3 09/22/24 2 529 477 546 1552 492 2 2 6 6 546 1552 909 2641
4 09/29/24 3 456 528 487 1471 491 1 3 7 9 546 1552 909 2641
5 10/06/24 1 519 488 520 1527 495 4 0 11 9 546 1552 909 2641
6 10/13/24 4 508 506 581 1595 501 4 0 15 9 581 1595 926 2641
7 10/20/24 6 517 502 545 1564 504 3 1 18 10 581 1595 926 2641
8 10/27/24 3 478 619 506 1603 507 2 2 20 12 619 1603 955 2641
9 11/03/24 1 583 492 493 1568 509 3 1 23 13 619 1603 955 2641
10 11/10/24 2 511 553 469 1533 509 1 3 24 16 619 1603 955 2641
11 11/17/24 6 547 577 532 1656 513 3 1 27 17 619 1656 955 2649
12 11/24/24 4 574 495 505 1574 514 4 0 31 17 619 1656 955 2649
13 12/01/24 2 526 540 576 1642 516 2 2 33 19 619 1656 955 2649
14 12/08/24 3 491 582 509 1582 517 1 3 34 22 619 1656 955 2649
15 12/15/24 6 519 508 471 1498 516 1 3 35 25 619 1656 955 2649

End of 1st split

16 12/22/24 1 497 540 523 1560 516 2 2 2 2 619 1656 955 2649
0 12/29/24 6 0 0 9 0 516 0 0 2 2 619 1656 955 2649
17 01/05/25 4 454 508 481 1443 514 3 1 5 3 619 1656 955 2649
18 01/12/25 6 536 489 544 1569 515 1 3 6 6 619 1656 955 2649
19 01/19/25 3 480 503 472 1455 513 0 4 6 10 619 1656 955 2649
20  01/26/25 1 511 451 470 1432 511 3 1 9 11 619 1656 955 2649
21 02/02/25 2 432 453 465 1350 508 1 3 10 14 619 1656 955 2649
22 02/09/25 6 461 473 499 1433 507 3 1 13 15 619 1656 955 2649
23 02/16/25 4 516 436 503 1455 506 4 0 17 15 619 1656 955 2649
24 02/23/25 2 451 551 425 1427 505 1 3 18 18 619 1656 955 2649
25 03/02/25 3 500 501 487 1488 504 3 1 21 19 619 1656 955 2649
26 03/09/25 1 480 526 491 1497 504 1 3 22 22 619 1656 955 2649
27  03/16/25 4 520 489 465 1474 504 4 0 26 22 619 1656 955 2649
28  03/23/25 6 462 552 554 1568 504 3 1 29 23 619 1656 955 2649
29  03/30/25 3 507 488 537 1532 504 3 1 32 24 619 1656 955 2649
30 04/06/25 2 524 483 449 1456 504 1 3 33 27 619 1656 955 2649

End of 2nd split
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Jessica F. Walker's Bowling Record - Team 5: Pin Busters

Week  Bowling old old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP  HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3-  _Total _Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers _Game Sers
1 09/08/24 bk102 108 90 90 96 276 600 276 3 92.00 - 0.00 = 92.00 96 276 204 600
2 09/15/24 bk102 108 129 117 100 346 670 622 6 103.67 - 9200 = 11.67 129 346 237 670
3 09/22/24 103 107 115 115 129 359 680 981 9 109.00 - 103.67 = 5.33 129 359 237 680
4 09/29/24 109 101 114 119 104 337 640 1318 12 109.83 - 109.00 = 0.83 129 359 237 680
5 10/06/24 109 0 0 0 1318 12 109.83 - 109.83 = 0.00 129 359 237 680
6 10/13/24 109 101 132 84 132 348 651 1666 15 111.07 - 109.83 = 1.23 132 359 237 680
7 10/20/24 111 99 84 112 119 315 612 1981 18 110.06 - 111.07 = -1.01 132 359 237 680
8 10/27/24 110 100 100 164 89 353 653 2334 21 111.14 - 110.06 = 1.09 164 359 264 680
9 11/03/24 111 99 102 112 127 341 638 2675 24 111.46 - 11114 = 0.32 164 359 264 680
10 11/10/24 111 99 128 84 95 307 604 2982 27 110.44 - 111.46 = -1.01 164 359 264 680
11 11/17/24 110 100 122 152 115 389 689 3371 30 112.37 - 11044 = 1.92 164 389 264 689
12 11/24/24 112 98 111 112 100 323 617 3694 33 11194 - 11237 = -0.43 164 389 264 689
13 12/01/24 111 99 144 158 99 401 698 4095 36 113.75 - 111.94 = 1.81 164 401 264 698
14 12/08/24 113 97 105 138 92 335 626 4430 39 113.59 - 113.75 = -0.16 164 401 264 698
15 12/15/24 113 97 al03 al03 al103 309 600 4430 39 113.59 - 113.59 = 0.00 164 401 264 698
16 12/22/24 113 97 106 131 95 332 623 4762 42 113.38 - 113,59 = -0.21 164 401 264 698
17 01/05/25 113 97 92 104 124 320 611 5082 45 11293 - 113.38 = -0.45 164 401 264 698
18 01/12/25 112 98 99 102 107 308 602 5390 48 11229 - 11293 = -0.64 164 401 264 698
19 01/19/25 112 98 92 117 112 321 615 5711 51 11198 - 11229 = -0.31 164 401 264 698
20 01/26/25 111 99 118 77 123 318 615 6029 54 111.65 - 111.98 = -0.33 164 401 264 698
21 02/02/25 111 99 116 111 121 348 645 6377 57 111.88 - 111.65 = 0.23 164 401 264 698
22 02/09/25 111 99 99 120 147 366 663 6743 60 112.38 - 111.88 = 0.51 164 401 264 698
23 02/16/25 112 98 121 111 127 359 653 7102 63 112.73 - 11238 = 0.35 164 401 264 698
24 02/23/25 112 98 96 117 130 343 637 7445 66 112.80 - 112.73 = 0.07 164 401 264 698
25 03/02/25 112 98 127 121 113 361 655 7806 69 113.13 - 11280 = 0.33 164 401 264 698
26 03/09/25 113 97 102 136 136 374 665 8180 72 113.61 - 11313 = 0.48 164 401 264 698
27 03/16/25 113 97 124 142 120 386 677 8566 75 11421 - 113.61 = 0.60 164 401 264 698
28 03/23/25 114 96 102 127 147 376 664 8942 78 114.64 - 11421 = 0.43 164 401 264 698
29 03/30/25 114 96 119 111 143 373 661 9315 81 115.00 - 114.64 = 0.36 164 401 264 698
30 04/06/25 115 95 145 153 113 411 696 9726 84 11579 - 115.00 = 0.79 164 411 264 698

End of 2nd split

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's

17 43 20 4
<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
26 2

Avgof Game 1 Avgof Game2 Avg of Game 3

111.93 119.18 116.25
High game of 164 onweek 8 High series of 411 onweek 30 High average of 115.79 after bowling week 30
Low game of 77 onweek 20 Low series of 276 onweek 1 Low average of 92.00 after bowling week 1

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 145 onweek 30 Game #2: 164 onweek 8 Game #3: 147 onweek 22
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|:| Your new average after bowling that week Average of your scores bowled that week
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Jeff D. Snodgrass's Bowling Record - Team 5: Pin Busters

Week  Bowling old old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP  HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3-  _Total _Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers _Game Sers
1 09/08/24 bk129 81 131 117 140 388 631 388 3 129.33 - 0.00 = 129.33 140 388 221 631
2 09/15/24 bk129 81 95 96 128 319 562 707 6 11783 - 12933 = -11.50 140 388 221 631
3 09/22/24 117 93 142 123 124 389 668 1096 9 121.78 - 117.83 = 3.94 142 389 235 668
4 09/29/24 121 89 103 94 124 321 588 1417 12 118.08 - 121.78 = -3.69 142 389 235 668
5 10/06/24 118 92 114 102 114 330 606 1747 15 116.47 - 118.08 = -1.62 142 389 235 668
6 10/13/24 116 94 120 125 132 377 659 2124 18 118.00 - 116.47 = 1.53 142 389 235 668
7 10/20/24 118 92 191 151 113 455 731 2579 21 122.81 - 118.00 = 4.81 191 455 283 731
8 10/27/24 122 88 112 158 132 402 666 2981 24 12421 - 12281 = 1.40 191 455 283 731
9 11/03/24 124 86 151 125 126 402 660 3383 27 12530 - 12421 = 1.09 191 455 283 731
10 11/10/24 125 85 102 142 109 353 608 3736 30 124.53 - 12530 = -0.76 191 455 283 731
11 11/17/24 124 86 145 103 117 365 623 4101 33 12427 - 12453 = -0.26 191 455 283 731
12 11/24/24 124 86 137 112 112 361 619 4462 36 12394 - 12427 = -0.33 191 455 283 731
13 12/01/24 123 87 145 99 127 371 632 4833 39 12392 - 12394 = -0.02 191 455 283 731
14 12/08/24 123 87 144 142 143 429 690 5262 42 12529 - 12392 = 1.36 191 455 283 731
15 12/15/24 125 85 154 135 110 399 654 5661 45 125.80 - 12529 = 0.51 191 455 283 731
16 12/22/24 125 85 129 128 153 410 665 6071 48 126.48 - 12580 = 0.68 191 455 283 731
17 01/05/25 126 84 102 103 110 315 567 6386 51 12522 - 126.48 = -1.26 191 455 283 731
18 01/12/25 125 85 172 123 136 431 686 6817 54 126.24 - 12522 = 1.03 191 455 283 731
19 01/19/25 126 84 135 136 118 389 641 7206 57 126.42 - 12624 = 0.18 191 455 283 731
20 01/26/25 126 84 176 134 123 433 685 7639 60 127.32 - 12642 = 0.90 191 455 283 731
21 02/02/25 127 83 121 131 149 401 650 8040 63 127.62 - 12732 = 0.30 191 455 283 731
22 02/09/25 127 83 114 114 173 401 650 8441 66 127.89 - 127.62 = 0.27 191 455 283 731
23 02/16/25 127 83 114 111 128 353 602 8794 69 127.45 - 127.89 = -0.44 191 455 283 731
24 02/23/25 127 83 108 166 107 381 630 9175 72 127.43 - 12745 = -0.02 191 455 283 731
25 03/02/25 127 83 108 156 127 391 640 9566 75 127.55 - 12743 = 0.12 191 455 283 731
26 03/09/25 127 83 120 140 131 391 640 9957 78 127.65 - 127.55 = 0.11 191 455 283 731
27 03/16/25 127 83 147 111 106 364 613 10321 81 127.42 - 127.65 = -0.23 191 455 283 731
28 03/23/25 127 83 124 156 132 412 661 10733 84 127.77 - 127.42 = 0.35 191 455 283 731
29 03/30/25 127 83 122 129 158 409 658 11142 87 128.07 - 127.77 = 0.30 191 455 283 731
30 04/06/25 128 82 104 114 94 312 558 11454 90 127.27 - 128.07 = -0.80 191 455 283 731

End of 2nd split

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's

5 39 33 11 2
<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
19 10 1

Avgof Game 1 Avgof Game2 Avg of Game 3

129.40 125.87 126.53
High game of 191 onweek 7 High series of 455 onweek 7 High average of 129.33 after bowling week 1
Low game of 94 onweek 4 Low series of 312 onweek 30 Low average of 116.47 after bowling week 5

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 191 onweek 7 Game #2: 166 onweek 24 Game #3: 173 onweek 22
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|:| Your new average after bowling that week

Average of your scores bowled that week
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Craig A. Schutt's Bowling Record - Team 5: Pin Busters

Week  Bowling old old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP  HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3-  _Total _Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers _Game Sers
1 09/08/24 bk160 50 162 144 160 466 616 466 3 155.33 - 0.00 = 15533 162 466 212 616
2 09/15/24 bk160 50 168 217 179 564 714 1030 6 171.67 - 15533 = 16.33 217 564 267 714
3 09/22/24 171 39 191 140 178 509 626 1539 9 171.00 - 171.67 = -0.67 217 564 267 714
4 09/29/24 171 39 144 170 172 486 603 2025 12 168.75 - 171.00 = -2.25 217 564 267 714
5 10/06/24 168 42 192 172 207 571 697 2596 15 173.07 - 168.75 = 4.32 217 571 267 714
6 10/13/24 173 37 135 203 171 509 620 3105 18 172.50 - 173.07 = -0.57 217 571 267 714
7 10/20/24 172 38 169 138 182 489 603 3594 21 17114 - 17250 = -1.36 217 571 267 714
8 10/27/24 171 39 149 193 166 508 625 4102 24 17092 - 17114 = -0.23 217 571 267 714
9 11/03/24 170 40 185 143 133 461 581 4563 27 169.00 - 17092 = -1.92 217 571 267 714
10 11/10/24 169 41 160 148 170 478 601 5041 30 168.03 - 169.00 = -0.97 217 571 267 714
11 11/17/24 168 42 125 125 180 430 556 5471 33 165.79 - 168.03 = -2.25 217 571 267 714
12 11/24/24 165 45 188 153 183 524 659 5995 36 166.53 - 16579 = 0.74 217 571 267 714
13 12/01/24 166 44 145 165 210 520 652 6515 39 167.05 - 166.53 = 0.52 217 571 267 714
14 12/08/24 167 43 137 149 150 436 565 6951 42 165.50 - 167.05 = -1.55 217 571 267 714
15 12/15/24 165 45 154 134 154 442 577 7393 45 16429 - 165.50 = -1.21 217 571 267 714
16 12/22/24 164 46 158 177 171 506 644 7899 48 164.56 - 16429 = 0.27 217 571 267 714
17 01/05/25 164 46 134 159 146 439 577 8338 51 163.49 - 164.56 = -1.07 217 571 267 714
18 01/12/25 163 47 169 143 180 492 633 8830 54 163.52 - 163.49 = 0.03 217 571 267 714
19 01/19/25 163 47 131 133 148 412 553 9242 57 162.14 - 163.52 = -1.38 217 571 267 714
20 01/26/25 162 48 150 160 169 479 623 9721 60 162.02 - 16214 = -0.12 217 571 267 714
21 02/02/25 162 48 160 149 123 432 576 10153 63 161.16 - 162.02 = -0.86 217 571 267 714
22 02/09/25 161 49 166 174 131 471 618 10624 66 160.97 - 161.16 = -0.19 217 571 267 714
23 02/16/25 160 50 189 155 152 496 646 11120 69 161.16 - 160.97 = 0.19 217 571 267 714
24 02/23/25 161 49 161 153 136 450 597 11570 72 160.69 - 161.16 = -0.46 217 571 267 714
25 03/02/25 160 50 162 155 144 461 611 12031 75 160.41 - 160.69 = -0.28 217 571 267 714
26 03/09/25 160 50 158 159 139 456 606 12487 78 160.09 - 160.41 = -0.32 217 571 267 714
27 03/16/25 160 50 159 141 153 453 603 12940 81 159.75 - 160.09 = -0.34 217 571 267 714
28 03/23/25 159 51 150 174 194 518 671 13458 84 160.21 - 159.75 = 0.46 217 571 267 714
29 03/30/25 160 50 158 150 155 463 613 13921 87 160.01 - 160.21 = -0.20 217 571 267 714
30 04/06/25 160 50 205 146 172 523 673 14444 90 160.49 - 160.01 = 0.48 217 571 267 714

End of 2nd split

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's

1 28 42 14 5
<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
6 14 8 2

Avgof Game 1 Avgof Game2 Avg of Game 3

160.47 157.40 163.60
High game of 217 onweek 2 High series of 571 onweek 5 High average of 173.07 after bowling week 5
Low game of 123 onweek 21 Low series of 412 onweek 19 Low average of 155.33 after bowling week 1

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 205 onweek 30 Game #2: 217 onweek 2 Game #3: 210 onweek 13
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|:| Your new average after bowling that week

Average of your scores bowled that week

BLS-2025/PRO 37.04.08 licensed to lvan Stones
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Brendon Head's Bowling Record - Team 5: Pin Busters

Week  Bowling old old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP  HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3-  _Total _Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers _Game Sers
1 09/08/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 000 = 0.00 0 0
2 09/15/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
3 09/22/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
4 09/29/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
5 10/06/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
6 10/13/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
7 10/20/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
8 10/27/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
9 11/03/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
10  11/10/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
11 11/17/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
12 11/24/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
13 12/01/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
14 12/08/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
15 12/15/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
16 12/22/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
17 01/05/25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
18 01/12/25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
19 01/19/25 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 000 = 0.00 0 0
20 01/26/25 67 143 67 80 55 202 631 202 3 6733 - 0.00 = 67.33 80 202 223 631
21 02/02/25 67 143 35 62 72 169 598 371 6 61.83 - 67.33 = -550 80 202 223 631
22 02/09/25 61 149 82 65 48 195 642 566 9 62.89 - 6183 = 1.06 82 202 231 642
23 02/16/25 62 148 92 59 96 247 691 813 12 67.75 - 6289 = 486 96 247 244 691
24 02/23/25 67 143 86 115 52 253 682 1066 15 71.07 - 6775 = 3.32 115 253 258 691
25 03/02/25 71 139 103 69 103 275 692 1341 18 7450 - 71.07 = 343 115 275 258 692
26 03/09/25 74 136 100 91 85 276 684 1617 21 77.00 - 7450 = 250 115 276 258 692
27  03/16/25 77 133 90 95 86 271 670 1888 24 78.67 - 77.00 = 1.67 115 276 258 692
28  03/23/25 78 0 0 0 1888 24 78.67 - 78.67 = 0.00 115 276 258 692
29  03/30/25 78 132 108 98 81 287 683 2175 27 80.56 - 78.67 = 1.89 115 287 258 692
30 04/06/25 80 130 a70 a70 a70 210 600 2175 27 80.56 - 80.56 = 0.00 115 287 258 692

End of 2nd split

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's

22 5
<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
9
Avgof Game 1 Avgof Game2 Avg of Game 3
84.78 81.56 75.33
High game of 115 onweek 24 High series of 287 onweek 29 High average of 80.56 after bowling week 29
Low game of 35 onweek 21 Low series of 169 onweek 21 Low average of 61.83 after bowling week 21

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 108 onweek 29 Game #2: 115 onweek 24 Game #3: 103 onweek 25
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20 11— —
Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32
|:| Your new average after bowling that week

Average of your scores bowled that week

BLS-2025/PRO 37.04.08 licensed to lvan Stones



